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1 HERNANDEZ Dolores MEX 403B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  56.40 1  56.40 1

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  54.60 1 111.00 1

203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  55.20 2 166.20 1

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 4 220.20 1

5333D 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  58.50 2 278.70 1

2 CHOE Un Gyong PRK 203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  51.75 5  51.75 5   4.65

303B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  54.00 2 105.75 2   5.25

5132D 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  49.50 8 155.25 4  10.95

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  58.50 2 213.75 2   6.45

403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 5 271.35 2   7.35

3 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa Hannah GER 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 3  54.00 3   2.40

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  51.60 3 105.60 3   5.40

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 4 160.20 2   6.00

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  49.45 7 209.65 3  10.55

105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 2 268.15 3  10.55

4 POLYAKOVA Maria RUS 403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  43.20 7  43.20 7  13.20

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  46.00 8  89.20 8  21.80

303B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5  57.60 1 146.80 7  19.40

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  58.50 2 205.30 6  14.90

5134D 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  62.40 1 267.70 4  11.00

5 CHAVEZ Arantxa MEX 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0  55.20 2  55.20 2   1.20

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  48.30 5 103.50 4   7.50

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 7 153.90 5  12.30

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  53.30 5 207.20 4  13.00

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.50 2 265.70 5  13.00

6 KIM Suji KOR 403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  45.60 6  45.60 6  10.80

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5  50.70 4  96.30 6  14.70

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  51.75 5 148.05 6  18.15

303B 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  58.80 1 206.85 5  13.35

5132D 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  49.50 7 256.35 6  22.35

7 BOWER Michal Rae USA 403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  54.00 3  54.00 3   2.40

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  47.15 7 101.15 5   9.85

303B 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0  55.20 2 156.35 3   9.85

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  45.00 8 201.35 7  18.85

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 6 255.95 7  22.75
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8 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  43.20 7  43.20 7  13.20

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  48.10 6  91.30 7  19.70

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  50.70 6 142.00 8  24.20

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 6 192.40 8  27.80

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  48.30 8 240.70 8  38.00

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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